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
SH
AD

Y 
LA

NE
 N

E

SH
AD

Y 
LA

NE
 N

E

“SHADY LANE” IS NOW BLACKTOPPED

SOLD

320-235-2000
320 First Street South, Willmar, MN

Linda Gravley: 320-214-6508
Wanda Stallman: 320-214-6514

reclosers@jmsklaw.com

Attorneys at Law
Johnson, Moody, Schmidt & Kleinhuizen P.A.

A Title Company
with a

Law Degree

JMS&K

Stacy PetersenStacy Petersen
                                  REALTOR
320-212-1922

homesaremything@gmail.com

ROSELANDROSELAND

3BR, 1BA with main fl oor master bdrm, main fl oor laundry,
huge deck & 40x40 garage. Fresh paint and new fl ooring.
Additional 3 lots available to purchase across the street.

Just a 15 min drive S of Willmar on Co Rd 5 in Roseland. • $68,900

18859 Co Rd 5 SW

SOLD

I can help! 
Give me
a call!

House 
Hunting?
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Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880

caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main St - PO Box 742
New London, MN 56273

Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800

tina@lakesarearealty.com

404 N 13th Street 
5BR - 2BA - 3468 sqft

MLS# 5335501  $198,000

Kerkhoven

7721 N Shore Dr, Spicer
4BR - 3BA - 3729 sqft

MLS# 5216872  $429,000

Green Lake

Building Lots

111th Ave NE, Spicer
1.92 Acres with Pond

MLS# 6029014 $29,500

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BR+ loft, 2BA townhome
MLS# 5281130   $279,900

Green Lake

Green Lake

219 Lake Ave S
2BR - 2BA - 1680 sqft

Level Sandy Beach on Green Lake
MLS# 5432341   $399,900

353 Green Lake Blvd
3BR - 4BA - 3928 sqft

100’ on Green Lake
MLS# 5348235   $379,900

Green Lake

7438 Point Lake Drive
5BR - 4BA - 4510 sqft

MLS#  5264559   $450,000

Willmar

PENDING

54525 380th St, Paynesville 
11.75 acres Crow River Frontage

MLS# 5609597  $315,000

Acreage & Water

NEW LISTING
1102 S Andrew Dr NW, New London
100’ lakeshore with 5700 sqft home

MLS# 5576837  $998,000

Lake Andrew

NEW LISTING

1264 193rd Ave NW, New London
3 acres with Horse Barn

MLS# 5576395   $169,000

Lake Andrew 2nd Tier

NEW LISTING

11731 42nd St NE, Spicer
3BR - 2BA - 2272 sqft

MLS# 5553025   $499,000

George Lake

NEW LISTING
151 Lake Ave N #206

2BR - 1BA - Condo
$239,000

Green Lake

NEW LISTING
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Cathy  Thisius Bonita RadermacherAshley  MesserschmidtTracy Mortenson

www.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bank

Get a Better Rate

Without Extending

Your Term

Your local mortgage 

Experts are here for you

Purchase 

Refi 

Construction 

Call • Visit • Apply Online!

Cathy  Thisius Bonita RadermacherAshley  MesserschmidtTracy Mortenson

www.kensington.bank

Get a Better Rate

Without Extending

Your Term

Your local mortgage 

Experts are here for you

Purchase 

Refi 

Construction 

Call • Visit • Apply Online!

BRUCE VOGEL
Broker/Realtor®

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar

bruce@lakesarearealty.com

$379,000$379,000$89,000$89,000

SALE PENDING

6300 7th Street SW
WILLMAR

3.53 acres, 3,953 sq. ft. Come and check out this 
wonderful 5 bedroom, 3½ bath country home located 

just minutes south of Willmar. Lot's of trees,
36x45 pole shed, stamped concrete patio.

MLS# 5321020

$369,000$369,000

SALE PENDING

631 Knollwood Drive NW
WILLMAR

Enjoy the sunsets on Foot Lake in this spacious 
5 bedroom 4 bath home on over 3 acres.  Newly 

remodeled kitchen, new carpet in several rooms.  3 
fi replaces, master bedroom suite with double sinks 

and a balcony. MLS# 5520867

$119,000$119,000

SALE PENDING

304 Park Avenue
PRINSBURG

Check out this nice rambler in a great neighborhood 
on a large lot. 3 bedrooms on the main level and 

possible 4th in the basement. Workshop area in the 
basement. Newer shingles and furnace. Don't miss out 

on this one! MLS# 5497462

301 Kandiyohi Avenue
PRINSBURG

Come and check out this quaint 2 bedroom 2 bath 
rambler located in the quiet town of Prinsburg.

Nice living room with electric FP. Hardwood fl oors. 
Large foyer that can be used as an offi ce, a craftroom 
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
  2 lots ideal for a house with walk-out
  basement     MLS #5568499     $7,500
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Watch for our
NEW LISTING
on Nest Lake!

Nest Lake
Watch for our NEW LISTING

on Nest Lake!
3 bedroom, 3 bathroom and 2 car garage 

all on a lot that is almost an acre
with 90 feet of lakeshore.

Check on-line or call us for more details.
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Denise Knight
BROKER
320-894-3094
deniselknight@gmail.com

SOLD

402 2nd Street SW – Renville 
Great starter home with updated bathroom, newer 
roof, furnace, water heater, windows and refi nished 
hardwood fl oors, 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, 1 car garage.

1607 16th Street NW – Willmar 
Large one owner rambler built with handicap 

accessibility in mind. Basement has an apartment with 
its own separate entrance. Beautiful views from the 
back deck! 4 Bedrooms, 4 Bathrooms, 2 car garage.

906 4th street SW – Willmar
Move-in-ready home in great SW Willmar location. 
Updates include: fl ooring, countertops, appliances, 

tiled shower, furnace, windows, water heater and 
garage fl oor. 4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 1 car garage.

$72,000

$209,000

$154,000

NEW 
LISTING

NEW 
LISTING

NEW 
LISTING
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Willmar, MN
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com

– RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL –

– LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND – LOTS & LAND –

30299 Business 23 W, Paynesville
66+ Acres

MLS# 5297042 – $299,000

#### Co Rd 9, Willmar
1 Acre

MLS# 5431331 – $29,900

#### Co Rd 9, Willmar
1.3 Acres

MLS# 5318773 – $31,000

310 N 8th Street, Kerkhoven
4BR, 2BA • 2,279 SqFt

MLS# 5226663 – $100,000

PRICE REDUCED

5870 1st Street N, Willmar
4BR, 2BA • 2,894 SqFt • 4.84 Acres

MLS# 5297526 – $410,000

HOBBY FARM

PRICE REDUCED

22483 5th Street NW, New London
4BR • 3BA • 3,816 SqFt • 20 Acres

MLS# 5579986 – $449,000

LOG HOME

CONTINGENT

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer
4BR • 3½BA • 6,208 SqFt

MLS# 5352708 – $1,290,000

PENDING

GREEN LAKE

259 Lake Avenue N, Spicer
4BR • 5BA • 4,216 SqFt

MLS# 5577093 – $899,000

PENDING

GREEN LAKE

340 Martinson Boulevard #6, Spicer
3BR • 2½BA • 1,568 SqFt
MLS# 5545224 – $215,000

CONTINGENT

7717 117th St NE, Kandiyohi
1.98 Acres

MLS# 5551229 – $79,000

BASS LAKE

36515 CSAH 2, Watkins
Lake Front • .08 Acre

MLS# 5554296 – $47,800

CLEAR LAKE

515 Julia Circle, Spicer
33BR • 3BA • 2,476 SqFt

MLS# 5619020 – $499,900

NEW LISTING
802 & 806 Pacifi c Avenue, Kerkhoven

6BR • 3BA • 2,631 SqFt
MLS# 5617663 – $167,500

NEW LISTING

904 19th St SE, Willmar
3BR • 2BA • 1,671 SqFt

MLS# 5617892 – $238,600

NEW LISTING

5841 1st Street N, Willmar
4BR • 3BA • 3,152 SqFt

MLS# 5352149 – $399,876

CONTINGENT

BASS LAKE

7649 117th Street NE, Kandiyohi
2BR • 2½BA • 2,550 SqFt
MLS# 5551214 – $347,000

SOLD

TWO HOMES PATIO HOME

13386 Indian Beach Road, Spicer
5BR • 5½BA • 3,246 SqFt

MLS# 5549833 – $2,400,000

PRICE REDUCED
GREEN LAKE

BASS LAKE

600 Willmar Avenue SE, Willmar
3.25 acres

MLS# 5612202 – $775,000

NEW LISTING
1100 LAKELAND Drive SE, Willmar

9.75 Acres
MLS# 5610451 – $2,275,000

NEW LISTING
1205 Willmar Avenue SE, Willmar

7.25 Acres
MLS# 5610448 – $1,375,000

NEW LISTING PRICE REDUCED
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“Give Me a Call for all your 
Buying or Selling needs!

I can help you through the
process from start to fi nish!”

Paul Shimek Realtor®

320-444-2403
paulshimek@edinarealty.com

Buying or Selling needs!
I can help you through the

process from start to fi nish!”

Paul Shimek

320-444-2403
paulshimek@edinarealty.com

605 1st Street S - WILLMAR
Great location with many possibilities! 
Approximately 1.73 acres & 340 ft of frontage on 
South 1st St. with access to 2nd St as well. Great 
Location for Strip Mall or Restaurant. Property 
may be subdivided or seller will consider long 
term land lease. Property currently has a small 
commercial building & a non-occupied single 
family home. Both buildings can be removed. 
Tax Increment fi nancing available through City of 
Willmar. MLS# 5282288

SOLD

109 34th Ave NE - WILLMAR
4BR, 3BA rambler with walkout basement located 
in Eagles Landing. Beautiful kitchen and dining 
area with patio door leading to 3 season porch and 
deck. Double sided FP to enjoy from living room 
and master bdrm. The master suite includes a large 
bath with his & her sinks, jet tub, shower and walk-
in closet. Basement includes a kitchen, dining area, 
large family room with gas FP and 2BRs. 3 car att 
garage with in-fl oor heat and large storage area in 
the attic. MLS# 5431234

4267 25th St NW - WILLMAR
Updated home in wonderful family neighborhood. 
Extensive updates in 2007 including an addition, 
all new windows, furnace, central air, appliances, 
kitchen cabinets, marathon water heater & 
septic system. Brand new shingles fall of 2017. 
The lot extends into the woods to the north of 
the garage. 4 bed, 2 bath,1.56 acres, 2,240 sqft 
MLS# 5350125

SOLD

222 Horseshoe Dr - PENNOCK
3 Bed, 2 Bath home located on the NW side of 
Pennock. House is handicapped accessible & 
has had some updates which include shingles in 
2017 & new fl ooring in 2017. Unique att. 24x24 
garage that is fully insulated & sheetrocked & an 
additional att. 22x24 heated shop with overhead 
door connecting the 2. There is an additional 
12x24 storage shed. MLS# 5331646

$342,500$850,000

5600 111th Ave NE - SPICER
4BR, 2BA, nice sized kitchen with a lot of counter 
top space, large dining room with a patio door to 
12x16 maintenance free deck, 2BRs on the main 
level (one has a walk in closet), main fl oor laundry 
and a full bathroom. Basement includes large 
L-shaped family room, 2BRs, 3/4BA and a large 
utility room/storage area. Attached 2 car garage 
and a 12x16 storage shed. MLS# 5434024

7719 North Shore Dr - SPICER
Beautiful Home on Green Lake!! Enjoy all of the 
pleasures of Green Lake with all maintenance 
provided, this is the carefree lifestyle which you 
deserve! Spacious open fl oor plan with hardwood 
fl oors fl owing from room to room, the lakeside living 
room has a wonderful gas fi replace and a great lake 
view. Kitchen has granite counter tops and stainless 
steel appliances. Enjoy the view of the lake from the 
Master Bedroom and Master Bath. Master bedroom 
has its own deck to relax on. Come take a look!
MLS# 5272349

104 Ridge Road - NEW LONDON
Just what you’ve been waiting for to come on the 
market! Beautiful 5BR, 3BA rambler with walkout 
basement located in London Hills. Many updates 
including granite counters, new appliances, 
heater in garage, in-ground sprinklers and a 
partially screened-in backyard deck. Vaulted 
ceilings, master bdrm with walk-in closet and 
bath, huge family room and a 3 stall garage.
MLS# 5550753

$219,900

$499,000

$359,919

$139,900$199,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTINGSOLD

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED



Barb ChristensenBarb Christensen
“I’m here when you need me!”

Cell: 320-212-7775

“Rustic Little Cabin” that has made lots of fun memories for this family! 
Whether you use as a little cabin or build your new home on this lot,

you won’t regret this investment! Do your research and you will fi nd this
is a Great Recreational Lake. Newer sewer system hooked up.

Don’t miss the boat on this! MLS# 5319711

12897 13th St NW, Sunburg $229,900

Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo in Phoenix on Fifth in 
Willmar. Lovely 4 season sunroom. Large master suite & 

new quartz counter tops and tile back splash. All brand new 
windows. MLS# 5580503

520 5th St SW #317, Willmar

$127,000

Owners have fi xed this home up inside and out. Why rent when you can 
have such a reasonable monthly payment?

2+ bedrooms, 1 bath.
MLS# 5328160

109 Ash St NE, New London

$109,900

CUTE, COZY LITTLE HOME - NEW LONDON

Great location only 1¼ mile south of Danube & State 
Hwy 212 on tarred Co Rd 1. Spacious home, open 

fl oor plan, 3 bed, 2 bath, all on main level. Wooded, 
grasslands, deep spring fed pond with marsh & cattails. 

Surrounded by walking path. 36x62 Morton building, 
east half concrete & heated, also 12x13 heated offi ce. 

Don’t miss out on this!

81832 Co. Rd. 1

$216,000

❤

50 FT ON PREMIER LAKE FLORIDA

Located “IN” the Mill Pond, New London. 7500+ sq ft all block and 
cement construction. Currently 5 offi ces & 2 baths. So Unique, it juts 

right out into the water, located by the “New Dam” just off of Main 
Street. So many possibilities for this property!!! Come visit Scenic 

New London, you will want to stay!
MLS# 5321785

21 1st Ave SW, New London $389,900

ONE-OF-A-KIND! COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NICE CONDO - INDOOR PARKING - SECURE BUILDING!!

GREAT LOCATION! DANUBE HOBBY FARM

YOU R the
of My

Business!
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105 Central Ave • PO Box 289 • New London, MN 56273 • (320) 354-2277

Start an application online at   www.umbnl.com

Stop in and visit with Anthony or Nick

Anthony
NMLS# 420249

Nick
NMLS# 420250

If you have a Vision,
WE CAN FINANCE IT!

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

1058 75th St NW – Pennock
5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sqft,

Layman Const. Impeccable 
custom home with 3+ stall garage.

MLS#5155340   $670,000

5 MILES FROM WILLMAR

88614 County Road 10
5BD, 2BA 2,003 sqft. 40 acres. Several 

outbuildings. 26 acres tillable. New 
metal roof, windows and siding.

MLS#5284375   $390,000

SACRED HEART

5166 E Eagle Lake Road
4BD, 3BA. 3,027 sqft. Stunning sunsets 

on the west side of Eagle Lake. 100+ ft of 
frontage. Totally updated and renovated. 

1,184 sq ft heated garage. MUST SEE! 

MLS#5556147 $695,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE

1300 Elizabeth Ave SE
3BD, 2BA 1,378 fi nished sqft, 

new furnace, corner lot, 
endless potential

MLS#5616295 $140,000

WILLMAR

New ListingNew Listing

Just an easy drive west of the Twin Cities, the 
Willow Bay Common Interest Community offers attainable lake 

life for your family. Featuring cabins or RV lots, this is a great opportunity to 
get a lake place without inconveniences, chores and high cost. The highlight 

is the clean and sandy Nest Lake in the heart of Kandiyohi County.

www.WillowBayCIC.com



JASMINE VIKSE
REALTORREALTOR®®320.894.3862320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.comjvikse@hotmail.com

JANE VIKSEJANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNERBROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.netjvikse@tds.net

JASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJALANNY RUPPJALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENTBROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.comjarupp.re@gmail.com

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTIESWATERFRONT PROPERTIES

12801 42nd Street NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5568410  /  $547,700
This beautiful log home features an open concept main fl oor with fabulous views of the lake, custom kitchen cabinets and vaulted ceilings. Escape to the spacious upper level master suite and 
loft area! The lower level hosts 3BRs (one non-conforming, no closet), a bath, family room, and a bonus space. New roof May 2020 & Skylights! Enjoy the crystal clear waters of George Lake!

3 BR, 2 BA
21713 141st Street NE – New London

MLS# 5282717     $225,000

Long LakeLong Lake

3 BR, 1 BA
3744 N Eagle Road – Willmar

MLS# 5291195    $157,700

Eagle LakeEagle Lake

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 5227195  /  $487,000

Own 50’ of Green Lake shoreline in Spicer 
with 4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms of new 

construction. Partner with seller to build a 
twinhome. Ability to customize your space. 

Call for a fl oorplan and pricing. Current 
home on property to be removed.TO BE MOVEDTO BE MOVED TO BE BUILTTO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake100’ feet on Green Lake

SOLDSOLD

George LakeGeorge Lake

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

PENDINGPENDING

14665 Breezy Point Road – Atwater  /  MLS# 5272695  /  $287,000
This property features 75’ on Diamond Lake with a great level lot. The cabin hosts 2 bedrooms, 

1 bath and an open concept living, kitchen, dining area. There’s room for the lake toys in the 
spacious garage and extra sleeping quarters above with a 3/4 bath.

Diamond LakeDiamond Lake

14497 Breezy Point Road – Atwater  /  $225,000  /  MLS# 5330823
Wonderful A-Frame cabin with 75’ of lakeshore on Diamond Lake! The inside features 3 bed,
1 bath, kitchen, living, dining & a loft. Great level lot for games & entertainment! Call today!

Diamond LakeDiamond Lake

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

312 1st Avenue SE – New London  /  $287,700  /  MLS# 5609659
This stunning 1912 home is located on the Crow River and features 4 bedrooms, 3½ baths, 

hardwood fl oors, a butler’s pantry, Master Suite with walk-in closet, walk out basement,
wrap around deck & so much more! Call today for more information!

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

SOLDSOLD

Crow RiverCrow River
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JASMINE VIKSE
REALTORREALTOR®®320.894.3862320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.comjvikse@hotmail.com

JANE VIKSEJANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNERBROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.netjvikse@tds.net

JASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJASMINE VIKSEJALANNY RUPPJALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENTBROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.comjarupp.re@gmail.com

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

WATERFRONT PROPERTIESWATERFRONT PROPERTIES

NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

14807 225th Avenue NE – Hawick  /  MLS# 5620418  /  $167,000
Welcome to country living on just under 6 acres with easy access to Hwy 23! Spacious kitchen, vaulted ceilings, fi replace, 
master suite with a walk in closet. Main fl oor laundry, a mudroom, half bath and bonus room. The full basement has stud 

walls, plumbing & egress windows. Enjoy the beautiful outdoors. 3 stall attached garage & an 2 stall detached garage.

108 Oak Street S – New London  /  MLS# 5612232  /  $237,700
Beautiful 2 bed, 2 bath patio home within walking distance of all your favorite stops in New London. Built in 2015, this 
home is move-in ready with a gorgeous kitchen, formal dining room, vaulted ceilings, master suite with walk-in closet, 

along with a guest bedroom & full hall bath. Outside, you'll enjoy your beautiful yard & over-sized garage!

CONTINGENTCONTINGENT

CONTINGENTCONTINGENT

460 S Andrew Drive NW – New London  /  MLS# 5559276  /  $475,000
Enjoy Lake Livin’ with 100’ on Lake Andrew! This 5BR home features 3 on the main fl oor along with 2 baths, laundry, spacious living room with gorgeous views of the lake, a lakeside offi ce, and granite counters in your kitchen. 

The lower level walk out features 2 more bdrms & a bath, a large family room, an offi ce and a kitchenette. 

Lake AndrewLake Andrew

Major handy-man special
414 Benson Avenue SE – Willmar

MLS# 5542232   $40,000

Duplex, 2 units, each with 2 bedrooms
622 9th Street NW – Willmar

MLS# 5542971   $125,000

One Level Living 3 BR, 3 BA
161 Hillcrest Avenue – Spicer

MLS# 5566424   $197,700

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5611971  $267,700

207 Stearns Avenue – Paynesville  /  MLS# 5611349  /  $224,700
This charming 5BR, 3BA home is situated on an over-sized corner lot in the heart of Paynesville with a fully-fenced in yard 
and a 3-stall garage. Beautiful hardwood fl oors, updated kitchen with walk-in pantry, dining room with patio doors to the 

deck, living room, guest bedroom and a 1/2 bath & laundry. Upper level master suite and 3 guest bdrms with walk-in closets 
and a full hall bath. This property also has a 2 bdrm, 1 bath mother-in-law suite with full kitchen, dining & living room. 

SOLDSOLD

4 BR, 2½ BA, 1736 sqft 
601 7th Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5542996    $125,000

PENDINGPENDING

4 BR, 2 BA, 1748 sqft 
1217 Trott Ave SE – Willmar

MLS# 5628087   $175,000

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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JASMINE VIKSE
REALTORREALTOR®®320.894.3862320.894.3862

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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR 
AREA

RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES

$795,000$795,000
660 Kings Drive, Willmar

This exceptional home is located on a peninsula, on beautiful Long Lake north of Willmar. Surrounded by water, wildlife and sunsets you will fi nd yourself never wanting to leave! This 
home was thought out from top to bottom and has lake views from every window. Built by Stone Field Builders this home is graced with the touches of craftsmanship that include 
a breath taking view upon entering the home, beautiful Italian tile fl ooring, a 2-story FP, granite counters, gourmet kitchen with a center island, chef’s pantry, high end appliances, 
coffered ceilings, raised paneled doors, master suite plus 4 additional bdrms, exercise room, sauna, hot tub, 3 stall garage with bonus storage above, maintenance free deck, irrigation 
system, an out lot next door that cannot be built on. All this on a level lot with many more touches that have to be seen to be appreciated. Dock and lift are negotiable. MLS# 5352784

$97,900$97,900
700 Park Avenue NW, Willmar

2 BR upstairs with all the living essentials on 
the main level, corner lot located near the 
fairgrounds. MLS# 5331275

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTIES $225,000$225,000

19450 Hwy 71 S, Blomkest
Turn-key business/commercial property, this 
property includes several large buildings/
garages with main building having upstairs 
space that could be apartments or offi ce. 
MLS# 5271693

$625/mo$625/mo
2320 US 12, Willmar

Premium location right off of Hwy 12 E. 
Spacious, move-in ready, ground fl oor offi ce. 
Utilities included along with a shared board 
room and kitchen. There is a personal security 
alarm system in the unit. MLS# 5271693

$1142-1750 mo$1142-1750 mo
115 Litchfi eld Ave SE, Willmar

Located next to downtown.
•UNIT #101 Main fl oor offers 1405 sf.
$1.25/sf/$1750/mo. MLS# 5331248
•UNIT #201 2nd fl oor offers 1040 sf.
$1.10/sf/$1142/mo. MLS# 5331261

$139,900$139,900
1224 3rd Street, Willmar

Beautiful kitchen, open concept fl oor plan, 
large deck, huge fenced in side yard, new 
HVAC system & electrical service. MLS# 
5334321

925 Meadow Lane, Willmar
Open concept fl oor plan, move in condition! 
Quiet cul-de-sac, 5BR 4BA, all the modern 
upgrades. The sellers have replaced the HVAC 
system along with the garage.  MLS# 5330851

$288,000$288,000

$127,900$127,900
1017 3rd Street SW, Willmar

Super cute, conveniently located, open 
kitchen to the dining room, family room with 
fi replace, upstairs master is extra large. MLS# 
5488065

$199,500$199,500
305 Miller Street, Spicer

Welcome to Spicer “Where it’s Nicer”! Move-in ready home with 
newer furnace and A/C, windows and custom designed kitchen. Living 
room, Dining and Kitchen are open concept. Fireplace and 3 bdrms on 
main level. Spacious bath contains the laundry facilities. The master 
can handle a king size bed with room to spare. Extra detached garage 
for the boat. Prime view to the fi reworks display and is a 5 minute 
walk from the park and pier in downtown Spicer. MLS# 5569815

$190,000$190,000
7498 159th Street NE, Atwater

Lots of possibilities for this 1.3 Acre property. The 
structure is currently a “Shouse”. One portion has a 
bathroom, utility room, & open concept 800 sf room 
- the rest is storage. Store the boat, etc in one part 
& fi nish the other as living quarters. In-fl oor heat. 
Diamond Lake view. MLS# 5547464

$145,000$145,000

$155,000$155,000
150 Wayne Street, Maynard

8 Units. MLS# 5544444

4065 77th Avenue SW, Montevideo
Move-in ready 3BR, 2BA home situated on just 
under 1 acre. 3 stall garage, 14x20 storage shed, 
mound/septic system installed in 2014. Vaulted 
ceilings, patio doors, spacious backyard. Main fl oor 
living. Beautiful property with several updates and 
very well cared for. MLS# 5559372

$94,900$94,900
302 Agnes Street, Raymond

Enjoy one level living in this 3BR 2BA home. Kitchen, 
dining space, living room, bath and laundry all on main 
level. An upstairs bdrm and basement with family room, 
bath and offi ce space plus att garage with a work room 
in the back complete this great home. Located in a quiet 
community minutes from Willmar.MLS# 5562938

$199,000$199,000 $134,900$134,900 $244,900$244,900 $184,999$184,999
1101 Pleasantview Drive SE, Willmar
Beautiful 4BR, 3BA home on the SE side of Willmar. 
Master suite with full bath, large living room with 
gas FP, large family room, big backyard on large lot 
with walk-out deck and patio. Larger garage and 
basement could be used as a single bdrm apt. with 
separate access and ¾ bath. MLS# 5579801

1205 Dana Drive SE, Willmar
Move-in ready 4BR 2BA home with a great deck for 
entertaining just off the kitchen-dining area, a large 
backyard, and an attached single stall garage. 2 bdrms and 
full bath on the main level. The lower level has 2 bdrms and 
a family room. Convenient location on the SE side of Willmar 
near shopping and other amenities. MLS# 5576742

809 27th Avenue SW, Willmar
Enjoy main fl oor living in this well-built and spacious 4BR, 
3BA home on a quiet cul-de-sac. 3 main fl oor bdrms 
(including master with bath), laundry, kitchen, dining and 
living room. Deck off the kitchen/dining area. Beautiful 
private backyard. 4th bdrm and additional living space 
in the basement. 2 car attached garage. MLS# 5573451

6513 State 6 NE, Remer
Enjoy the best of Minnesota’s Northwoods with this cabin 
on 72 acres of hunting land adjacent to the Chippewa 
National Forest. Cabin has 3 bdrms, a wood burning stove, 
¾ master bath and a full bath, and peaceful private views. 
Newer pole building. Enjoy over 1 mile of private ATV Trails 
plus hunting shacks on the property. MLS# 5575846

Price Reduced Sale Pending

Sale Pending

Sale Pending Price Reduced

SOLD

SOLD

$97,000$97,000
600 7th St NW, Willmar

3 BR, 2 BA spacious home on large corner lot. 
Beautiful details throughout including original 
hardwood fl ooring, wood burning fi replace in living 
room and oak kitchen cabinets with lots of storage. 
Property also include attached single stall garage.
MLS# 5616027

New Listing

$425,000$425,000
6600 156th Ave NW, Pennock

High ceilings and warm wood welcome you 
into the wonderful kitchen that you will be able 
to entertain your family and friends. Large over 
fl ow deck is a favorite place to watch the wild life 
in the open fi eld. Many more amazing features!
MLS# 5612297

New Listing

$134,900$134,900
919 Ella Ave NW, Willmar

3 BR 2 BA well-maintained home. All 3 BRs on the 
upper level, one with a walkout balcony, a large 
eat in kitchen with separate DR and LR, plus a 3 
season porch. 2 stall det. gar. on the corner lot.
MLS# 5620951

New Listing

$155,000$155,000
118 Center Avenue E, Clara City

See the potential in this 2 bedroom 1 bath 
rambler with one level living. Property 
includes a single stall garage, large living 
room, unfi nished basement and is located just 
a few blocks from downtown.  MLS# 5580482

New Listing
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

Jason Dowdey 
REALTOR
320-444-6959
JasonDowdey@gmail.com

Sara Gustafson
REALTOR
320-220-1527
saragsells@gmail.com

Jan Sanow
Assoc Broker /REALTOR
320-226-0361
JanSanow@gmail.com

JON HAFF
REALTOR
320-226-1982
Jonhaff87@gmail.com

Melanie Harris
REALTOR
320-269-1388
melshomes88@gmail.com

Cindy Walter
REALTOR
320-295-8586
Cindywalter221@gmail.com

MONTEVIDEO
AREA

PROPERTIES

$109,500$109,500
5030 Hwy 212, Granite Falls

12 acres, outbuildings, deer stands, 3BR, 
1BA, main fl oor laundry room, breakfast nook, 
spacious living room, walk-out basement, 
along side Minnesota River Valley. MLS# 
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